GE-1140A:
  PCI-X 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber NIC
OverviewOverview
GE-1140A is a Fiber Gigabit Ethernet to 64
bits PCI-X bus adapter that fully complies
with all IEEE 802.3z and 1000Base-SX/LX
standards. It provides up to 2000Mbps full-
duplex bandwidth capacity to support high-

R
Packing Information
Ordering Information
Packing Information
Ordering Information
GE-1140ASC                PCI 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber Card, SC Multi-Mode
GE-1140ALC                PCI 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber Card, LC Multi-Mode
GE-1140ASC.S10        PCI 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber Card, SC Single-Mode 10km
GE-1140ASC.S30        PCI 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber Card, SC Single-Mode 30km
GE-1140ASC.S50        PCI 64/32-Bit Gigabit 1000Base-X Fiber Card, SC Single-Mode 50km
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2011.11.29 - Version A